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Lucas Aguiar Sena 4140013552 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.60 0.40 6.30
Lucas Alves Afonso 4140053262 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.90
Lucas Alves Belem 4140128198 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.00
Lucas Alves Braga 4140023259 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.50
Lucas Alves Da Silva 4140105987 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.70
Lucas Alves Reis 4140000403 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 1.00 7.40
Lucas Antonio Silva 4140026233 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.70
Lucas Borges Machado 4140123486 0.10 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.40
Lucas Borowski Turcati 4140138717 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.30 0.40 6.00
Lucas Braga Mattos 4140092649 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.00
Lucas Braga Vasconcelo De Oliveira 4140100799 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.10
Lucas Campos Do Rosario 4140060968 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.80 7.50
Lucas Da Silva Justo 4140044820 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.60 1.00 7.40
Lucas Da Silva Lessa 4140090615 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 2.00 1.40 0.10 0.60 6.80
Lucas Davila Martins De Leu 4140078527 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.30 0.40 6.10
Lucas De Barros Ferreira 4140068668 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.00 7.40
Lucas De Marchi Del Sant Carvalho 4140122420 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 7.00
Lucas De Oliveira Marchesini 4140050919 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 0.80 6.70
Lucas De Souza Dos Santos 4140006646 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.60 0.60 6.00
Lucas Diogo Rodrigues Da Silva 4140113536 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.80 8.10
Lucas Do Socorro Carmo Costa 4140068587 0.00 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.60 0.80 6.40
Lucas Dos Santos Martins 4140062204 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.70
Lucas Dos Santos Nascimento 4140060959 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.40
Lucas Duarte Goncalves 4140027766 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.50
Lucas Duarte Vieira Pimentel 4140110003 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.20 6.20
Lucas Dumke 4140088570 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.80 0.30 0.60 6.50
Lucas Franco Brito 4140043256 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.50
Lucas Gabriel Dos Santos Pereira 4140104457 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 6.40
Lucas Germano Afiune Machado 4140145953 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 8.30
Lucas Henrique Fernandes Resueno 4140031505 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.50
Lucas Leonardo De Carvalho Nascimento 4140069401 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.70
Lucas Lima Cesar 4140102227 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.10 0.20 7.30
Lucas Lima Firmino 4140068285 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.60
Lucas Lopes Cruz 4140046441 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.20
Lucas Marques Silva 4140080094 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.10
Lucas Martins Freitas 4140003505 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.40
Lucas Mateus De Freitas Quadros 4140004631 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.00
Lucas Maurício Condurú Melo 4140011700 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 2.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 7.50
Lucas Miranda Rabelo 4140033898 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.40 1.00 6.20
Lucas Nascimento Navarro De Souza 4140052248 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.60 0.40 7.40
Lucas Nunes Farias 4140017615 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 1.00 7.80
Lucas Nunes Viana 4140062785 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.90
Lucas Ohnesorge Duarte 4140046122 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.10 0.60 6.30
Lucas Paulo Da Silva Santos 4140111367 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.50
Lucas Pedreira Costa 4140026565 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.30
Lucas Pereira Batista 4140066614 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.30
Lucas Pereira Gomes Da Silva 4140101856 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.90
Lucas Ramon Silva Miranda 4140016777 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.70
Lucas Rodrigues Lopes 4140078389 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 6.60
Lucas Rothardand Lima Silva 4140088216 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.90
Lucas Sanches Campos 4140000419 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.60 6.80
Lucas Serrano Farias 4140034660 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.50 0.80 7.90
Lucas Silva Casadio 4140048625 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.60 7.20
Lucas Souza Carvalho 4140114115 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.60 6.70
Lucas Souza Da Silva 4140005445 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.20 6.10
Lucas Tadeu Nunes 4140137842 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.70
Lucas Tuma Abdon 4140127534 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.70
Lucas Victor Ribeiro Lopes 4140042087 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.00
Lucélia Brandão 4140001891 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.20 6.00
Lucélia Leite Da Silva 4140112059 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.40
Lúcia Lorena Monteiro Gomes 4140086416 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.00 0.10 0.80 6.70
Luciana Farias Da Rocha 4140114147 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.60
Luciana Goncalves Magno Melo 4140013664 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.90
Luciana Lima Vale 4140049832 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 0.80 6.60
Luciana Maciel Vilhena 4140113865 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.80
Luciana Moraes Cordeiro 4140017877 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.20
Luciana Rabelo Silva 4140133500 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.60 2.00 0.60 0.40 6.70
Luciane Cavalcante Das Neves 4140027566 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.40 7.00
Lucian Jacob Lagustera 4140089206 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.00


